
 勞動部勞工保險局。 資料來源：
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 總　　　　計 Grand total

 　新　北　市 New Taipei City

 　臺　北　市 Taipei City

 　桃　園　市 Taoyuan City

 　臺　中　市 Taichung City

 　臺　南　市 Tainan City

 　高　雄　市 Kaohsiung City

 　宜　蘭　縣 Yilan County

 　新　竹　縣 Hsinchu County

 　苗　栗　縣 Miaoli County

 　彰　化　縣 Changhwa County

 　南　投　縣 Nantou County

 　雲　林　縣 Yunlin County

 　嘉　義　縣 Chiayi County

 　屏　東　縣 Pingtung County

 　臺　東　縣 Taitung County

 　花　蓮　縣 Hwalien County

 　澎　湖　縣 Penghu County

 　基　隆　市 Keelung City

 　新　竹　市 Hsinchu City

 　嘉　義　市 Chiayi City

 　金　門　縣 Kinmen County

 　連　江　縣 Lienchiang County
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 表 7-6 就業保險失業給付初次核付件數─按地區分

 單位：件

地      區      別

Area
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88,536

15,019

28,096

10,605

8,656

5,120

7,920

476

2,672

1,211

1,737

405

673

435

1,202

202

329

83

509

2,824

274

74

14

107,553

17,969

39,111

8,989

11,970

6,045

8,990

633

2,797

902

2,513

695

747

488

1,014

344

549

43

528

2,563

551

99

13

83,910

15,297

30,099

6,887

8,598

3,880

7,649

708

1,988

839

1,692

432

704

426

923

246

492

73

546

1,918

401

97

15

68,056

11,928

23,019

5,387

7,542

4,138

6,299

427

2,010

729

1,799

382

560

307

784

190

285

59

378

1,441

323

60

9

Bureau of Labor Insurance, MOL.
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under Employment Insurance by Area
Table 7-6 Cases of First Confirm Unemployment Beneficiary

 Unit：Case

 Source：
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